November Meeting Agenda  
Tuesday, November 1, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, November 1, 2016, Library Trustee meeting @ 6:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Library.

Wednesday, November 2, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, November 2, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting

Wednesday, November 2, 2016, Cemetery meeting @ 3:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, November 2, 2016, Recreation meeting @ 5:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Friday, November 4, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 TOWN CLERK OFFICE CLOSED (ELECTION POLLS 8 A.M. TO 7 P.M.) 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 4:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday November 9, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 Budget Meeting starting @ 12:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 10, 2016, Dispatch Meeting in Stewartstown @ 5:30 

Friday, November 11, 2016, CLOSED FOR VETERANS DAY
Monday, November 14, 2016, Conference Call @ 12:00 p.m.

Monday, November 14, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 ZBA Meeting @ 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 16, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday November 16, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Thursday, November 17, 2016, NCCT Committee Meeting @ 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. in Littleton
Thursday, November 17, 2016, Court @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Friday, November 18, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Tuesday, November 22, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 4:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday November 23, 2016, Construction Meeting @ Noon, followed by Selectmen Meeting.
Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25 CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING

Monday, November, 28, 2016 Noon Budget

Monday, November 28, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Budget Meeting starting @ 12:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 30, 2016, 45th Parallel Meeting @ 6:00 p.m. @ 45th.

NO CONSERVATION MEETING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
